5) @

N

o) Beechwood

Pricing
Sydney
July 2023

100%
Australian
Family
Owned

Double Storey Designs

UP TO 11m LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Aramon Four 22 $432,400
Aramon Four 24 $442,300
Aramon Four 26 $455,100
Edgecliffe Four 29 $483,600
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX
Bayswater Five Guest 37 $546,700
Burgundy Five Guest 37 $540,200
Chandon Four 32 $506,100
Edgecliffe Four 35 $520,900
Marlborough Four 36 $522,000
Piccolo Four 25 $454,600
Piccolo Four 26 $458,200
Piccolo Four 27 $472,200
Prosecco Four 31 $488,700
Prosecco Four 34 $524,300
Seacrest Five Guest 34 $516,800
Tempranillo Six Guest 34" $536,900
Bayswater Five Guest 40 $565,000
Piccolo Four 28 $474,600
Piccolo Four 34 $518,000
Seacrest Four 39 $548,200
UP TO 18m LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Piccolo Five Guest 38 $560,800
Seacrest Six Guest 37 $542,400
Vino Four 30 $481,200

Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX®

*Standard Site Costs & BASIX see Inclusions Brochure page 16
A These designs include 2700mm ceiling height on lower floor as standard

Granny Flats
®Inclusions and Site Cost items vary for Granny Flats

" Price includes Double Garage
* Granny Flat pricing is subject to building a Beechwood home at the
same time. Additional Site Costs will apply for separate Granny Flat builds

(%]
OCD Barossa Four Loft 30" $501,000
‘B Barossa Four Guest Loft 30" $506,900
@ Grenache Four Loft 27" $459,700
()]
E
®) : .
— Grenache Loft with Cabernet One $592,600

UP TO 16m LOT FRONTAGES
Brunello Five Guest Loft 35"

TOTAL PRICE

$524,800

Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX"

FREESTANDING GRANNY FLATS TOTAL PRICE

Sherry One $140,800
Marsala Two $140,800
Claret Two $140,800

Sherry Three $140,800

Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX™*

ATTACHED GRANNY FLATS TOTAL PRICE
Blanc One $132,900
Blanc Two $132,900
Cabernet One $132,900
Cabernet Two $132,900
Semillon One $132,900
Semillon Two $132,900

Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX™*

TOTAL PRICE
$481,500

HOME & GRANNY FLAT COMBOS
Sauvignon with Blanc One™

Granny Flat Design Options

Grenache with Cabernet One” $482,700
Chianti with Semillon Two $499,600
Bardolino with Cabernet Two $517,600

Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX"

TOTAL PRICE

HOME & GRANNY FLAT COMBOS
Chandon with Blanc One $639,000
Grenache Loft with Cabernet One” $592,600
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX"




UP TO 11m LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Pinot Three 16 $317,800
Pinot Noir Three 16 $321,300
Pinot Noir Three 17 $323,600
Pinot Noir Four 20 $344,500
Pinot Four 19 $344,400
Pinot Four Twist 19 $346,100
Rosé Cuvée Three 16 $311,500
Rosé Three 16 $308,100
Rosé Cuvée Three 17 $317,500
Rosé Three 17 $315,200
Rosé Four 16 $313,700
Rosé Four 17 $320,200
Sauvignon Four 19 $342,600

Grenache Four 19 $343,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX

Single Storey Designs

WIDER LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Brunello Four 27 $400,400
Brunello Four 28 $401,800
Brunello Five 29 $419,200
Brunello Six Guest 32 $448,300
Asquith Four 30 $419,000
Asquith Five 32 $438,700
Asquith Five Guest 36 $467,800
Asquith Six Guest 36 $468,100

Shiraz Three 20 $346,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX"

WIDER LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Bedarra Four 34 $454,900
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX

WIDER LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Shiraz Four 26 $390,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX"

*Standard Site Costs & BASIX see Inclusions Brochure page 16
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Asti Three 24 $375,000
Bordeaux Four 20 $344,000
Bordeaux Four 22 $366,100
Bordeaux Four 23 $368,200
Bordeaux Four 24 $380,200
Bordeaux Four 25 $382,500
Chianti Four 23 $366,700
Moscato Four 19 $341,700
Moscato Four Twist 22 $366,900
Moscato Four Twist 23 $369,800
Moscato Four Twist 24 $382,300
Moscato Four Twist 25 $383,000
Moselle Four 22 $367,100
Moselle Four 23 $369,000
Moselle Four 24 $381,300
Moselle Four 25 $383,100
Veneto Four 24 $383,400
Veneto Four 25 $383,600
Verdelho Four Twist 19 $339,400
Verdelho Four 22 $363,700
Verdelho Lexia Four 22 $363,900
Verdelho Lexia Four Twist 22 $367,300
Verdelho Four 23 $366,300
Verdelho Traminer Four 24 $370,500
Verdelho Traminer Four Twist 24 $372,800
Hayman Four 31 $432,300
Hayman Five 35 $465,300
Hayman Five Guest Twist 37 $484,700
Hayman Five Guest Twist 39 $497,300
Hayman Six Guest 37 $489,100
Hayman Six Guest Twist 37 $487,300

UP TO 15m LOT FRONTAGES TOTAL PRICE
Bardolino Three 25 $384,700
Bordeaux Four 26 $380,400
Bordeaux Four 29 $408,900
Bordeaux Five 27 $408,700
Bordeaux Five Guest 27 $411,700
Bordeaux Five Guest Twist 28 $414,600
Chardonnay Four 26 $388,200
Merlot Four 24 $371,900
Merlot Four Twist 24 $375,300
Merlot Four 26 $389,700
Merlot Five 26 $391,100
Merlot Five Twist 26 $397,900
Merlot Five Guest 28 $413,500
Merlot Five Guest Twist 28 $415,600
Moscato Four 21 $354,700
Moscato Four Twist 27 $399,900
Moscato Four 28 $401,600
Moscato Five 28 $404,600
Moscato Five Guest 28 $415,900
Moselle Four 28 $401,300
Moselle Five 32 $430,800
Moselle Five Guest 33 $457,700
Veneto Four 28 $404,900
Veneto Four Guest 27 $412,600
Veneto Four Guest 28 $414,800
Veneto Four Guest 29 $420,000
Verdelho Four 25 $370,000
Verdelho Four Twist 25 $374,400
Verdelho Four 26 $388,300
Verdelho Four Twist 26 $388,300
Verdelho Four Twist 27 $390,400
Verdelho Five 28 $401,300
Verdelho Five Twist 28 $401,400
Verdelho Five Guest 28 $411,800
Verdelho Five Guest Twist 28 $412,900
Verdelho Five 31 $421,300
Verdelho Five Guest 31 $432,200

Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX



Single Storey Facades

Syd NEY July2023

FACADES - SINGLE STOREY HOMES

Red
Group

Up to1lm
Classic1 Included
Classic 2 Included
Classic 3 Included
Aspen ®) | $39,200 |
Geneva $16,200
Hamptonl (R) $20,200
Hampton2 (R) $17,600
Hampton3 (R) $18,800
Hampton4 () $10,100
Hampton 5 $12,800
Pavilion 1 (M) $10,700
Pavilion 2 (M) $10,500
Pavilion 3 (M) $10,600
Pavilion 4 (M) $14,200
Seaview (M) $5,200
Seaview Trio (M) $6,000
Seville 1 (M) $10,900
Seville 2 (M) $10,900
Seville 3 (M) $10,400
Seville 4 (M) $12,100
Seville 5 (M) $11,300
Sorrento 1 (R) $13,000
Sorrento2 (M) $12,700
Verona (R) $15,800
Vista 1 (M) $4,100
Vista 2 (M) $3,600
Vista 3 (M) $3,700
Vista 4 (M) $3,600

Where there is an applied finish, that finish is either Moroka (M) or Render (R) as noted above. There is an extra cost to upgrade finish from Moroka (M) to Render (R).

Included
Included
Included

$39,900
$17,000

$21,000
$17,900
$19,100
$10,200
$13,700

$10,200
$10,200
$10,900
$14,600

$5,400
$6,000

$11,100
$11,100
$10,700
$12,400
$11,900

$13,400
$13,000

$17,100

$4,100
$3,600
$3,700
$3,900

Included
Included
Included

$40,900
$17,800

$21,800
$18,200
$19,300
$10,400
$14,700

$9,700
$9,900
$11,200
$15,000

$5,600
$5,900

$11,400
$11,300
$11,000
$12,700
$12,500

$13,800
$13,300

$18,400

$4,200
$3,700
$3,800
$4,200

Included
Included
Included

$42,200
$18,400

$23,000
$23,200
$22,800
$11,200
$16,400

$9,700
$10,100
$11,600
$16,000

$5,700
$6,100

$11,500
$11,400
$11,100
$12,800
$12,700

$14,200
$13,500

$19,100

$4,300
$3,600
$3,800
$5,000

Included
Included
Included

$18,900

$24,400
$28,100
$26,300
$12,000
$18,100

$9,700
$10,300
$12,000
$16,900

$11,600
$11,600
$11,200
$12,900
$13,000

$14,500
$13,800

$19,800

$4,400
$3,600
$3,800
$5,800

Included
Included
Included

$43,200
$19,200

$26,000
$22,900
$24,000
$10,900
$18,200

$9,100
$9,700
$11,300
$15,600

$4,900
$6,200

$10,900
$10,700
$10,500
$12,300
$12,900

$13,100
$12,900

$22,400

$4,300
$3,500
$3,600
$3,800

Blue
Group

Wider Lots

Included

Included

Included

$20,900

$33,400

$31,100

$32,400

$18,000

$17,600

$12,400

$13,100

$15,700

$20,400

$14,400

$12,900

$13,300

$15,400

$14,700

$18,000

$17,400

$21,100

$5,200

$3,900

$4,400

$5,100

Classic 1
Classic 2
Classic 3

Loft Facades

Geneva

Hampton 1
Hampton 2
Hampton 3
Hampton 4
Hampton 5

Pavilion 1
Pavilion 2
Pavilion 3
Pavilion 4

Seville 1
Seville 2
Seville 3
Seville 4
Seville 5

Sorrento 1
Sorrento 2

Verona

Vista 1
Vista 2
Vista 3
Vista 4

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

(M)
(M)
(M)
(M)
(M)

(R)
(M)

(R)

(M)
(M)
(M)
(M)

FACADES - LOFT HOMES

Included
Included
Included

$19,500

$23,500
$20,500
$21,500
$12,500
$19,500

$10,200
$10,500
$11,500
$15,000

$12,200
$12,200
$12,200
$13,500
$13,500

$20,000

$4,900
$4,900
$4,900
$4,900

Brunello

Up to 16m
Included
Included
Included

[ ]

$10,000
$10,000
$11,500
$15,500

$12,200
$12,200
$12,200
$13,500
$13,500

$14,500
$14,500

[ ]

$4,900
$4,900
$4,900
$4,900

M, Beechwood



FACADES - DOUBLE STOREY HOMES

Double Storey Facades

Syd NEY July2023

Red Group Red Group Black Group Black Group
1 2 1 2
Uptollm Uptollm Uptol7m Up to 18m
Aramon Edgecliffe 29 Piccolo 38 Vino
Seacrest 37
Classic 1 Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included
Classic 2 Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included
Classic 3 Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included
Civic1 $17,300
Civic 2 $49,400
Hampton1l (R) | $27,800 $21,200 $15,600 $18,800 $18,800 $21,800 $19,300 $19,800
Hampton2 (R) | $28,800 $21,200 $15,900 $17,700 $17,700 $21,800 $18,200 $19,900
Hampton3 (R) | $28,200 $22,700 $17,900 $18,500 $18,500 $23,400 $19,100 $19,800
Hampton4 (R) | $31,300 $25,900 $20,600 $22,000 $22,000 $26,700 $22,700 $22,600
Metro 1 (R) $25,000 $25,800
Metro 2 (R) $33,500 $34,500
Seville 1 (M) | $14,400 $9,100 $7,000 $7,000 $9,300 $7,200 $6,500
Seville2 (M) | $14,400 $9,100 $7,100 $7,100 $9,300 $7,300 $6,700
Seville3 (M) | $14,400 $9,700 $7,500 $7,500 $9,900 $7,700 $7,300
Seville 4 (R) | $17,500 $12,300 $11,600 $11,600 $12,700 $12,000 $14,100
Urban 1 (™M) $21,000 $16,700 $21,600 $17,200 $20,600
Urban 2 (M) $21,200 $17,100 $21,900 $17,600 $22,700
Urban 3 (M) $22,100 $17,600 $22,700 $18,100 $23,000
Urban 4 (R) $25,100 $20,800 $25,900 $21,500 $27,200
Verada 1 (M) | $12,300 $10,900 $9,400 $9,400 $11,200 $9,700 $8,800
Verada 2 (M) | $13,300 $11,500 $9,900 $9,900 $11,800 $10,200 $9,400
Verada 3 (M) | $13,300 $11,500 $9,900 $9,900 $11,800 $10,200 $9,400
Verada 4 (R) $34,000 $29,200 $34,900 $29,900 $32,800

Where there is an applied finish, that finish is either Moroka (M) or Render (R) as noted above. There is an extra cost to upgrade finish from Moroka (M) to Render (R).

Effective 1 July 2023. Beechwood reserves the right to revise plans, specifications & pricing without notice.

© Copyright. All rights reserved. Beechwood Homes (NSW) Pty Ltd. ABN 50 132 370 104. Contractor Licence 207765C. BWHO0449 SYD-29.6.23



