

Pricing Sydney July 2023



100% **Australian Family Owned**

Double Storey Designs

UP TO 11m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Aramon Four 22	\$432,400
Aramon Four 24	\$442,300
Aramon Four 26	\$455,100
Edgecliffe Four 29	\$483,600
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

UP TO 13m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Bayswater Five Guest 37	\$546,700
Burgundy Five Guest 37	\$540,200
Chandon Four 32	\$506,100
Edgecliffe Four 35	\$520,900
Marlborough Four 36	\$522,000
Piccolo Four 25	\$454,600
Piccolo Four 26	\$458,200
Piccolo Four 27	\$472,200
Prosecco Four 31	\$488,700
Prosecco Four 34	\$524,300
Seacrest Five Guest 34	\$516,800
Tempranillo Six Guest 34 [^]	\$536,900
Including Standard Site Costs & F	BASIX*

UP TO 15m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Bayswater Five Guest 40	\$565,000
Piccolo Four 28	\$474,600
Piccolo Four 34	\$518,000
Seacrest Four 39	\$548,200
Including Standard Site Costs &	BASIX*

UP TO 18m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Piccolo Five Guest 38	\$560,800
Seacrest Six Guest 37	\$542,400
Vino Four 30	\$481,200
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

^{*}Standard Site Costs & BASIX see Inclusions Brochure page 16

Granny Flats

*Inclusions and Site Cost items vary for Granny Flats

Loft

Granny

UP TO 15m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Barossa Four Loft 30 [^]	\$501,000
Barossa Four Guest Loft 30 [^]	\$506,900
Grenache Four Loft 27 [^]	\$459,700
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

UP TO 15m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Grenache Loft with Cabernet One ^	\$592,600
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

UP TO 16m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Brunello Five Guest Loft 35 [^]	\$524,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

TOTAL PRICE

\$140,800

\$140,800

\$140,800

\$140,800

ATTACHED GRANNY FLATS	TOTAL PRICE
Blanc One	\$132,900
Blanc Two	\$132,900
Cabernet One	\$132,900
Cabernet Two	\$132,900
Semillon One	\$132,900
Semillon Two	\$132,900
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*+	

HOME & GRANNY FLAT COMBOS	TOTAL PRICE
Sauvignon with Blanc One~	\$481,500
Grenache with Cabernet One	\$482,700
Chianti with Semillon Two	\$499,600
Bardolino with Cabernet Two	\$517,600
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

HOME & GRANNY FLAT COMBOS	TOTAL PRICE
Chandon with Blanc One	\$639,000
Grenache Loft with Cabernet One ^	\$592,600
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

Options FREESTANDING GRANNY FLATS **Sherry** One Marsala Two Claret Two **Sherry** Three Design (Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*+ Flat

[^] These designs include 2700mm ceiling height on lower floor as standard

[~] Price includes Double Garage

⁺ Granny Flat pricing is subject to building a Beechwood home at the same time. Additional Site Costs will apply for separate Granny Flat builds

UP TO 11m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Pinot Three 16	\$317,800
Pinot Noir Three 16	\$321,300
Pinot Noir Three 17	\$323,600
Pinot Noir Four 20	\$344,500
Pinot Four 19	\$344,400
Pinot Four Twist 19	\$346,100
Rosé Cuvée Three 16	\$311,500
Rosé Three 16	\$308,100
Rosé Cuvée Three 17	\$317,500
Rosé Three 17	\$315,200
Rosé Four 16	\$313,700
Rosé Four 17	\$320,200
Sauvignon Four 19	\$342,600
Grenache Four 19	\$343,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX	

WIDER LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Brunello Four 27	\$400,400
Brunello Four 28	\$401,800
Brunello Five 29	\$419,200
Brunello Six Guest 32	\$448,300
Asquith Four 30	\$419,000
Asquith Five 32	\$438,700
Asquith Five Guest 36	\$467,800
Asquith Six Guest 36	\$468,100
Shiraz Three 20	\$346,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

	WIDER LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
	Bedarra Four 34	\$454,900
)23	Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	
/ 20		
July 2023	WIDER LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
	Shiraz Four 26	\$390,800
ey	Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	
ydn	andard Site Costs & BASIX see Inclusions Brochure	page 16

WIDER LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Shiraz Four 26	\$390,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

UP TO 13m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Asti Three 24	\$375,000
Bordeaux Four 20	\$344,000
Bordeaux Four 22	\$366,100
Bordeaux Four 23	\$368,200
Bordeaux Four 24	\$380,200
Bordeaux Four 25	\$382,500
Chianti Four 23	\$366,700
Moscato Four 19	\$341,700
Moscato Four Twist 22	\$366,900
Moscato Four Twist 23	\$369,800
Moscato Four Twist 24	\$382,300
Moscato Four Twist 25	\$383,000
Moselle Four 22	\$367,100
Moselle Four 23	\$369,000
Moselle Four 24	\$381,300
Moselle Four 25	\$383,100
Veneto Four 24	\$383,400
Veneto Four 25	\$383,600
Verdelho Four Twist 19	\$339,400
Verdelho Four 22	\$363,700
Verdelho Lexia Four 22	\$363,900
Verdelho Lexia Four Twist 22	\$367,300
Verdelho Four 23	\$366,300
Verdelho Traminer Four 24	\$370,500
Verdelho Traminer Four Twist 24	\$372,800
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

WIDER LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Hayman Four 31	\$432,300
Hayman Five 35	\$465,300
Hayman Five Guest Twist 37	\$484,700
Hayman Five Guest Twist 39	\$497,300
Hayman Six Guest 37	\$489,100
Hayman Six Guest Twist 37	\$487,300
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX*	

UP TO 15m LOT FRONTAGES	TOTAL PRICE
Bardolino Three 25	\$384,700
Bordeaux Four 26	\$380,400
Bordeaux Four 29	\$408,900
Bordeaux Five 27	\$408,700
Bordeaux Five Guest 27	\$411,700
Bordeaux Five Guest Twist 28	\$414,600
Chardonnay Four 26	\$388,200
Merlot Four 24	\$371,900
Merlot Four Twist 24	\$375,300
Merlot Four 26	\$389,700
Merlot Five 26	\$391,100
Merlot Five Twist 26	\$397,900
Merlot Five Guest 28	\$413,500
Merlot Five Guest Twist 28	\$415,600
Moscato Four 21	\$354,700
Moscato Four Twist 27	\$399,900
Moscato Four 28	\$401,600
Moscato Five 28	\$404,600
Moscato Five Guest 28	\$415,900
Moselle Four 28	\$401,300
Moselle Five 32	\$430,800
Moselle Five Guest 33	\$457,700
Veneto Four 28	\$404,900
Veneto Four Guest 27	\$412,600
Veneto Four Guest 28	\$414,800
Veneto Four Guest 29	\$420,000
Verdelho Four 25	\$370,000
Verdelho Four Twist 25	\$374,400
Verdelho Four 26	\$388,300
Verdelho Four Twist 26	\$388,300
Verdelho Four Twist 27	\$390,400
Verdelho Five 28	\$401,300
Verdelho Five Twist 28	\$401,400
Verdelho Five Guest 28	\$411,800
Verdelho Five Guest Twist 28	\$412,900
Verdelho Five 31	\$421,300
Verdelho Five Guest 31	\$432,200
Including Standard Site Costs & BASIX	

FAÇADES - SINGLE STOREY HOMES									
		Red Group	Yellow Group	Green Group	Lime Group	Teal Group	Orange Group	Blue Group	
		Up to 11m	Up to 13m	Up to 15m	Wider Lots	Wider Lots	Wider Lots	Wider Lots	
Classic 1		Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	
Classic 2		Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	
Classic 3		Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	
Aspen	(R)	\$39,100	\$39,900	\$40,900	\$42,200		\$43,200		
Азрен	(K)	755,100	455,500	\$40,500	742,200		\$45,200		
Geneva		\$16,200	\$17,000	\$17,800	\$18,400	\$18,900	\$19,200	\$20,900	
Hampton 1	(R)	\$20,200	\$21,000	\$21,800	\$23,000	\$24,400	\$26,000	\$33,400	
Hampton 2	(R)	\$17,600	\$17,900	\$18,200	\$23,200	\$28,100	\$22,900	\$31,100	
Hampton 3	(R)	\$18,800	\$19,100	\$19,300	\$22,800	\$26,300	\$24,000	\$32,400	
Hampton 4	(R)	\$10,100	\$10,200	\$10,400	\$11,200	\$12,000	\$10,900	\$18,000	
Hampton 5		\$12,800	\$13,700	\$14,700	\$16,400	\$18,100	\$18,200	\$17,600	
Pavilion 1	(M)	\$10,700	\$10,200	\$9,700	\$9,700	\$9,700	\$9,100	\$12,400	
Pavilion 2	(M)	\$10,500	\$10,200	\$9,900	\$10,100	\$10,300	\$9,700	\$13,100	
Pavilion 3	(M)	\$10,600	\$10,900	\$11,200	\$11,600	\$12,000	\$11,300	\$15,700	
Pavilion 4	(M)	\$14,200	\$14,600	\$15,000	\$16,000	\$16,900	\$15,600	\$20,400	
Seaview	(M)	\$5,200	\$5,400	\$5,600	\$5,700		\$4,900		
Seaview Trio	(M)	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$5,900	\$6,100		\$6,200		
Seville 1	(M)	\$10,900	\$11,100	\$11,400	\$11,500	\$11,600	\$10,900	\$14,400	
Seville 2	(M)	\$10,900	\$11,100	\$11,300	\$11,400	\$11,600	\$10,700	\$12,900	
Seville 3	(M)	\$10,400	\$10,700	\$11,000	\$11,100	\$11,200	\$10,500	\$13,300	
Seville 4	(M)	\$12,100	\$12,400	\$12,700	\$12,800	\$12,900	\$12,300	\$15,400	
Seville 5	(M)	\$11,300	\$11,900	\$12,500	\$12,700	\$13,000	\$12,900	\$14,700	
Sorrento 1	(R)	\$13,000	\$13,400	\$13,800	\$14,200	\$14,500	\$13,100	\$18,000	
Sorrento 2	(M)	\$12,700	\$13,000	\$13,300	\$13,500	\$13,800	\$12,900	\$17,400	
Verona	(R)	\$15,800	\$17,100	\$18,400	\$19,100	\$19,800	\$22,400	\$21,100	
Vista 1	(M)	\$4,100	\$4,100	\$4,200	\$4,300	\$4,400	\$4,300	\$5,200	
Vista 2	(M)	\$3,600	\$3,600	\$3,700	\$3,600	\$3,600	\$3,500	\$3,900	
Vista 3	(M)	\$3,700	\$3,700	\$3,800	\$3,800	\$3,800	\$3,600	\$4,400	
Vista 4	(M)	\$3,600	\$3,900	\$4,200	\$5,000	\$5,800	\$3,800	\$5,100	

es	/
∇	
g	
ڳ	
Ω	
تنا	
ட	
_	
\circ	

FAÇADES -	LOF	T HOMES	
		Barossa & Grenache	Brunello
		Up to 15m	Up to 16m
Classic 1		Included	Included
Classic 2		Included	Included
Classic 3		Included	Included
Geneva		\$19,500	
Hampton 1	(R)	\$23,500	
Hampton 2	(R)	\$20,500	
Hampton 3	(R)	\$21,500	
Hampton 4	(R)	\$12,500	
Hampton 5		\$19,500	
Pavilion 1	(M)	\$10,200	\$10,000
Pavilion 2	(M)	\$10,500	\$10,000
Pavilion 3	(M)	\$11,500	\$11,500
Pavilion 4	(M)	\$15,000	\$15,500
Seville 1	(M)	\$12,200	\$12,200
Seville 2	(M)	\$12,200	\$12,200
Seville 3	(M)	\$12,200	\$12,200
Seville 4	(M)	\$13,500	\$13,500
Seville 5	(M)	\$13,500	\$13,500
Sorrento 1	(R)		\$14,500
Sorrento 2	(M)		\$14,500
Verona	(R)	\$20,000	
Vista 1	(M)	\$4,900	\$4,900
Vista 2	(M)	\$4,900	\$4,900
Vista 3	(M)	\$4,900	\$4,900
Vista 4	(M)	\$4,900	\$4,900



FAÇADES -	FAÇADES - DOUBLE STOREY HOMES											
	Red Group 1	Red Group 2	Yellow Group 1	Yellow Group 2	Yellow Group 3	Yellow Group 4	Yellow Group 5	Yellow Group 6	Green Group 1	Green Group 2	Black Group 1	Black Group 2
	Up to 11m	Up to 11m	Up to 13m	Up to 13m	Up to 15m	Up to 15m	Up to 17m	Up to 18m				
	Aramon	Edgecliffe 29	Bayswater 37	Burgundy	Edgecliffe 35	Tempranillo	Marlborough Piccolo 25-27 Prosecco 31, 34 Seacrest 34	Chandon 32	Bayswater 40	Piccolo 28-34 Seacrest 39	Piccolo 38 Seacrest 37	Vino
Classic 1	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Classic 2	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Classic 3	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Civic 1						\$17,300						
Civic 2						\$49,400						
Hampton 1 (F	\$27,800		\$21,200	\$15,600			\$18,800	\$18,800	\$21,800	\$19,300	\$19,800	
Hampton 2 (F	\$28,800		\$21,200	\$15,900			\$17,700	\$17,700	\$21,800	\$18,200	\$19,900	
Hampton 3 (F	\$28,200		\$22,700	\$17,900			\$18,500	\$18,500	\$23,400	\$19,100	\$19,800	
Hampton 4 (F	\$31,300		\$25,900	\$20,600			\$22,000	\$22,000	\$26,700	\$22,700	\$22,600	
Metro 1 (F	2)	\$25,000			\$25,800							
Metro 2 (F	2)	\$33,500			\$34,500							
Seville 1 (M	\$14,400		\$9,100				\$7,000	\$7,000	\$9,300	\$7,200	\$6,500	
Seville 2 (M	\$14,400		\$9,100				\$7,100	\$7,100	\$9,300	\$7,300	\$6,700	
Seville 3 (M	\$14,400		\$9,700				\$7,500	\$7,500	\$9,900	\$7,700	\$7,300	
Seville 4 (F	\$17,500		\$12,300				\$11,600	\$11,600	\$12,700	\$12,000	\$14,100	
Urban 1 (M)		\$21,000				\$16,700		\$21,600	\$17,200	\$20,600	
Urban 2 (M)		\$21,200				\$17,100		\$21,900	\$17,600	\$22,700	
Urban 3 (M)		\$22,100				\$17,600		\$22,700	\$18,100	\$23,000	
Urban 4 (F	2)		\$25,100				\$20,800		\$25,900	\$21,500	\$27,200	
Verada 1 (M	\$12,300		\$10,900				\$9,400	\$9,400	\$11,200	\$9,700	\$8,800	
Verada 2 (M	\$13,300		\$11,500				\$9,900	\$9,900	\$11,800	\$10,200	\$9,400	
Verada 3 (M	\$13,300		\$11,500				\$9,900	\$9,900	\$11,800	\$10,200	\$9,400	
Verada 4 (F)		\$34,000				\$29,200		\$34,900	\$29,900	\$32,800	

Where there is an applied finish, that finish is either Moroka (M) or Render (R) as noted above. There is an extra cost to upgrade finish from Moroka (M) to Render (R).

Effective 1 July 2023. Beechwood reserves the right to revise plans, specifications & pricing without notice.